
MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD
UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY,WEST BENGAL

Simhat, Haringhata, Nadia, 741249

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE
Ref. No. 25/2019 Date: 23/05/2019

To

The Principal/Directors of Affiliated Colleges

This is for information that the examination of following dates has
been rescheduled as follows:

Sl.no Dates Scheduled Dates
Rescheduled

1. Examination date of 30/05/2019 17/06/2019
2. Examination of HPM 208 of 14/05/2019 15/06/2019
3. Examination of HPM 306 of 09/05/2019 18/06/2019

The Officer-in-Charges and Supervisor may kindly be advised to
announce the change in schedule of examination on 28/05/2019 and
29/05/2019 during examinations for proper information of students
without fail.

Thanking you,

Sincerely,

Sd/-

Dr. Subhashis Datta
(Controller of Examinations)

Enclosed:

1. Revised Scheduled of Routine



  MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY,WEST BENGAL

  

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME
FULL 

TIME

PART 

TIME

ROUTINE FOR 

COURSE
DATE TIME

REVISED 

DATE

HPM 208 Nutrition & Food Science Sem-4
BHSM/B.Sc in 

HHA
14-06-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 15-06-2019

MB 204 Production & Operations Management Sem-II MBA(OLD) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

MM 404 International Marketing Sem-4 Sem-6 MBA 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

HSA 406
Logistic Management in Health Care Units & Storage 

& Distribution
Sem-4 X MBA 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

MB 108 Business Law X 4 MBA 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

MB 202

/MBPT202
Financial Reporting, Statements and Analysis Sem-II Sem-II MBA(NEW) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 401 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 CSE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 401 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 IT 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PH 401 Physics-II Sem-4 ECE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PH(EE)401 Physics-II Sem-4 EE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PH(EE)401 Physics-II Sem-4 AEIE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 CE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CH 401 Industrial Stoichiometry Sem-4 BT 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 CHE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 ME 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 PE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PH(EE)401 Physics-II Sem-4 EEE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 TT 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics 3 Sem-4 APM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

LT 401
Science & Technology of Polymer & Synthetics as 

Leather Substitute
Sem-4 LT 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PH 401 Physics-II Sem-4 PWE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 AUE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BME(PH)40 1 Biophysics & Biochemistry Sem-4 BME 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CH 401 Industrial Stoichiometry Sem-4 FT 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PH(EE)401 Physics-II Sem-4 ICE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

M 402 Mathematics-3 Sem-4 CVE 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PT 413 Industrial Pharmacy I Sem-4 B.PHARM(New) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

PT 404 Pharmaceutical Chemistry(Bio Chemistry) Sem-4 B.PHARM(Old) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

HM 402 Food & Beverage service operation II Sem-4 BHMCT 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019



  MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY,WEST BENGAL

  

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME
FULL 

TIME

PART 

TIME

ROUTINE FOR 

COURSE
DATE TIME

REVISED 

DATE

ARCH 402 Acoustics Sem-4 BARCH 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

MCA 402 Graphics & Multimedia Sem-4 MCA 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BBA 402 Materials Management Sem-4 BBA(H) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BCA 402 Object Oriented Programming With C++ Sem-4 BCA 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BO 402 Ophthalmic & Optical Instrumentation & Procedure –II Sem-4 B.OPTM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BHM 402 Support & Utility Services –I Sem-4 HM(HOSPITAL) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

TTM 402
Organisational Behaviour & H.R. Management in 

Tourism
Sem-4 BTTM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

MMS 402 Public Relations Sem-4 BMS(H) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BBA 402 Materials Management Sem-4 BIRM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BBA 402 Materials Management Sem-4 BSCM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BSM 402 Marketing Management I Sem-4 BSM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BNS 402 Ship Stability Paper II Sem-4 B.Sc. in NS(New) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BNS 402 Applied Mathematics Paper IV Sem-4 BNS(Old) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BMAG 402 Introduction to 3D Sem-4
B.Sc. 

(Multimedia)
30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BFD 402 Export Merchandising Sem-4 B.Sc (Fashion) 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

DTM 402 Introduction to Game Development Sem-4 B.Sc GMAD 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CBB 402 Computational Biology & BI Sem-4 B.Sc (H) Genetics 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CBB 402 Computational Biology & BI Sem-4 B.Sc (H)Biotech 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CBB 402 Computational Biology & BI Sem-4 B.Sc (H)Mol Bio 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CBB 402 Computational Biology & BI Sem-4
B.Sc (H) Micro 

Bio
30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

BIS 402 Bio Statistics Sem-4
BMS (Phar 

Mgmt.)
30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

CS801A/B/C/D

/E
Elective Sem-8 CSE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

IT 801A/B/C/D Elective Sem-8 IT 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019



  MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY,WEST BENGAL

  

PAPER CODE PAPER NAME
FULL 

TIME

PART 

TIME

ROUTINE FOR 

COURSE
DATE TIME

REVISED 

DATE

EC 801A/B/C Elective Sem-8 ECE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

EE 

801A/B/C/D
Elective Sem-8 EE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

EEE 

801A/B/C/D
Elective Sem-8 EEE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

EI 801A/B/C Elective Sem-8 AEIE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

TT 801A/B/C Elective Sem-8 TT 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

APM 801A/B Elective Sem-8 APM 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

CT 801A/B Elective Sem-8 CT 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

CHE 801A/B Elective Sem-8 CHE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

BT 801 Medical & Pharmaceutical Biotechnology Sem-8 BT 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

ME 

802A/B/C/D
Elective Sem-8 ME 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

PE 802A/B/C Elective Sem-8 PE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

CE 801A/B C Elective Sem-8 CE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

LT 801 Plant Layout & Project Formulation Of Tannery Sem-8 LT 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

PWE 802A/B Elective Sem-8 PWE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

MNAR 802 Naval Architecture II Sem-8 MRE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

BME 801A/B Elective Sem-8 BME 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

AUE 802A/B/C Elective Sem-8 AUE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

FT 801 Project Engineering & Food Plant Layout Sem-8 FT 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

IC 801A/B/C Elective Sem-8 ICE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

CVE801A/B/C Elective Sem-8 CVE 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

PT 812 Pharmaceutical Industrial Management Sem-8
B.PHARM 

(NEW)
30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

PT 802 Pharmacognosy Sem-8
B.PHARM 

(OLD)
30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

HM 806 Tourism Management Sem-8 BHMCT(NEW) 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

ARCH 802 Professional Practice Sem-8 BARCH 30-05-2019 10.00 AM - 1.00 PM 17-06-2019

HPM 302 Food & Beverage Service III Sem-III BHSM 30-05-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 17-06-2019

HPM 306 Hotel Maintenance / Hotel Engineering Sem-III BHSM 09-06-2019 2.00 PM - 5.00 PM 18-06-2019


	Corringendum_Notice_may_2019.pdf
	Corringendum_Routine_may_2019.pdf

